
Company First Last Score

Nyle Maxwell 1 Daryl Gremellon 91

Nyle Maxwell 1 Jay Gable 93

Nyle Maxwell 1 Shannon Young 91

Nyle Maxwell 1 Desiree Beal 88

363

PFV Supply 2 Chance Hundley 88

PFV Supply 2 Javi Vielma 86

PFV Supply 2 Jon Bowers 96

PFV Supply 2 Jamie Armstrong 86

356

Yancey Miller 93

Leavie Miller 84

Kenny Kotara 82

Clyde Culver 91

350

Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 83

Pape-Dawson Engineers Matt Pedroza 86

Pape-Dawson Engineers Tres Summerlin 94

Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 79

342

Rhino Chokes Kathy Culver 84

Rhino Chokes April Gutchess 81

Rhino Chokes Krysten Wright 80

Rhino Chokes Dane Wright 77

322

MV Shooting Team Addison Martin 84

MV Shooting Team MJ Juarez 89

MV Shooting Team Logan Smith 90

MV Shooting Team Riley Zinsmeyer 55

318



PFV Supply  Robert Hundley 87

PFV Supply  Cody Hundley 77

PFV Supply  Mike Schott 76

PFV Supply  Bridger Hundley 70

310

Road Sprinkler Fitters Local Union 669 Jeff Shadrock 77

Road Sprinkler Fitters Local Union 669 Vallen De La Fuente 83

Road Sprinkler Fitters Local Union 669 Jake Holzhaus 84

Road Sprinkler Fitters Local Union 669 Zane Shadrock 60

304

Jordan Ford Tom Murray 84

Jordan Ford Shawn Murray 82

Jordan Ford Zach Murray 68

Jordan Ford James Guerro 59

293

RESPEC Daryl Spillmann 69

RESPEC Hayden Dallmeyer 73

RESPEC Chris Fowler 65

RESPEC Garrett Dickinson 81

288

Ag Youth of TX Jeremy Johonnett 73

Ag Youth of TX Colby Groff 78

Ag Youth of TX Tommy Burell 62

Ag Youth of TX Bradley Gonzalez 74

287

JNP Energy Matthew Smith 75

JNP Energy Steve Medina 77

JNP Energy Ben Juarez 68

JNP Energy Logan Snow 66

286



Galm Real Estate Butch Galm 92

Galm Real Estate Andy Holmes 86

Galm Real Estate Phyllis Wurzbach 33

Galm Real Estate Veronica Holmes 75

286

Nyle Maxwell 2 Carissa Flores 82

Nyle Maxwell 2 Ezekiel Villafane 42

Nyle Maxwell 2 Doug Dudley 64

Nyle Maxwell 2 Nick Dudley 46

234



4339



Individual

Company First Last Score

PFV Supply 2 Jon Bowers 96

Pape-Dawson Engineers Tres Summerlin 94

Nyle Maxwell 1 Jay Gable 93

Yancey Miller 93

Galm Real Estate Butch Galm 92

Nyle Maxwell 1 Daryl Gremellon 91

Nyle Maxwell 1 Shannon Young 91

Clyde Culver 91

MV Shooting Team Logan Smith 90

MV Shooting Team MJ Juarez 89

Nyle Maxwell 1 Desiree Beal 88

PFV Supply 2 Chance Hundley 88

PFV Supply  Robert Hundley 87

PFV Supply 2 Javi Vielma 86

PFV Supply 2 Jamie Armstrong 86

Pape-Dawson Engineers Matt Pedroza 86

Galm Real Estate Andy Holmes 86

Leavie Miller 84

MV Shooting Team Addison Martin 84

Jordan Ford Tom Murray 84

Rhino Chokes Kathy Culver 84

Road Sprinkler Fitters Local Union 669 Jake Holzhaus 84

Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 83

Individual Steven Mack 83

Road Sprinkler Fitters Local Union 669 Vallen De La Fuente 83

Nyle Maxwell 2 Carissa Flores 82

Kenny Kotara 82

Jordan Ford Shawn Murray 82

RESPEC Garrett Dickinson 81

Rhino Chokes April Gutchess 81



Individual
Rhino Chokes Krysten Wright 80

Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 79

Ag Youth of TX Colby Groff 78

PFV Supply  Cody Hundley 77

JNP Energy Steve Medina 77

Rhino Chokes Dane Wright 77

Road Sprinkler Fitters Local Union 669 Jeff Shadrock 77

PFV Supply  Mike Schott 76

JNP Energy Matthew Smith 75

Galm Real Estate Veronica Holmes 75

Ag Youth of TX Bradley Gonzalez 74

RESPEC Hayden Dallmeyer 73

Ag Youth of TX Jeremy Johonnett 73

PFV Supply  Bridger Hundley 70

RESPEC Daryl Spillmann 69

Nyle Maxwell 3 Ayden Moran 68

JNP Energy Ben Juarez 68

Jordan Ford Zach Murray 68

JNP Energy Logan Snow 66

RESPEC Chris Fowler 65

Nyle Maxwell 2 Doug Dudley 64

Ag Youth of TX Tommy Burell 62

Road Sprinkler Fitters Local Union 669 Zane Shadrock 60

Jordan Ford James Guerro 59

MV Shooting Team Riley Zinsmeyer 55

Nyle Maxwell 2 Nick Dudley 46

Nyle Maxwell 2 Ezekiel Villafane 42

Galm Real Estate Phyllis Wurzbach 33



Company First Last Score Award

PFV Supply 2 Jon Bowers 96 HOA

Company First Last Score Award

Nyle Maxwell 1 Shannon Young 91 Lady HOA

Company First Last Score Award

MV Shooting Team Logan Smith 90 Youth Male HOA

MV Shooting Team MJ Juarez 89 Youth Lady HOA

Company First Last Score Award

Nyle Maxwell 1 Daryl Gremellon 91

Nyle Maxwell 1 Jay Gable 93

Nyle Maxwell 1 Shannon Young 91

Nyle Maxwell 1 Desiree Beal 88

363

PFV Supply 2 Chance Hundley 88

PFV Supply 2 Javi Vielma 86

PFV Supply 2 Jon Bowers 96

PFV Supply 2 Jamie Armstrong 86

356
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